14.11.2021, 17:56 Mammamia Drop - Daylight Italia

DU DAYLIGHT

Home DL  Company Fashion bulbs Lamps Equipment  Accessories  Contacts L

f oD ©

) NMammamia Drop Leco

-
e
44
-
L LG ke

— Led bulb with an extremely elegant and precious shape. The large size, the porcelain-like finishing, the
high flux, the refined design, the high visual comfort make this bulb a unigue and refined masterpiece
capable of furnishing and illuminating all environments, domestic, commercial, small and large . A true
work of art that starts from ltalian design, marries ancient master glassmakers and merges with the
bestv and most efficient LED technology.

— Registered design
—  High CRI
— Operating temperature: -20° C ~ + 50" C

— IC Driver constant current design

— Wide light emission
Privacy & Cookies Policy I

https://daylightitalia.com/en/fashion/mammamia-drop/ 1/3


https://daylightitalia.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/04/Mammamia_Drop_daylight.jpg
https://daylightitalia.com/en/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/company-profile/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/fashion/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/products/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/equipment/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/accessories/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/contacts/
https://daylightitalia.com/fashion/mammamia-drop/
https://www.facebook.com/daylightitaliasrl
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4CzQkHBvioIyTn1NaUNJ_A
https://www.instagram.com/daylight_italia/

14.11.2021, 17:56

DU DAYLIGHT

Home DL Company  Fashion bulbs
f O ©
Q
| ENERGEn

EHEPIWA + EVEDYEID

DAYLIGHT ITALIA

- 40w,

100w "

T TALIA

INCAMD,

LUXURY

d L 34w (\;‘

'ISW‘

LED

Lamps

¥ o

{®: EUIPO

L™

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE

Equipment

Beam Angle
e

Mammamia Drop - Daylight Italia

Accessories

LEDS

CE e

Contacts

)

W2

@
9%

ENERGY

start time

®

15.000H

warm up

700380.00L
700353.00L
700352.00L

bobe

700351.00L

3.4
13
13
13

E27

220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240

2700
2700
2700
2700

@

95
150
180

200
200
305
355

>80
>80
>80
>80

)
360°

360°
360°
360°

8x26mm
8x26mm
8x26mm

8n26mm

Frosted
Frosted
Frosted

Frosted

<06
<0,6
<06
<0,6

The bulbs are finished by hand so they can undergo aesthetic variati] Privacy & Cookies Policy l

https://daylightitalia.com/en/fashion/mammamia-drop/

o O BN O

2/3


https://daylightitalia.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/10/dati_mamma_mia_drop.jpg
https://daylightitalia.com/en/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/company-profile/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/fashion/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/products/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/equipment/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/accessories/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/contacts/
https://daylightitalia.com/fashion/mammamia-drop/
https://www.facebook.com/daylightitaliasrl
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4CzQkHBvioIyTn1NaUNJ_A
https://www.instagram.com/daylight_italia/

14.11.2021, 17:56 Mammamia Drop - Daylight Italia
- —

DU DAYLIGHT

Home DL Company Fashionbulbs Lamps Equipment  Accessories  Contacts LI

f @O ©
Q

Dati societari Credits Privacy policy

© 2021 Daylight Italia. | PIVA 07893910963 | Daylight Italia Srl Via Newton, 12 20016 Pero (MI) - Tel +300231055625 -
info@daylightitaliacom

Privacy & Cookies Policy l

https://daylightitalia.com/en/fashion/mammamia-drop/

3/3


https://daylightitalia.com/en/company-data/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/credits/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/privacy-policy/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/company-profile/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/fashion/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/products/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/equipment/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/accessories/
https://daylightitalia.com/en/contacts/
https://daylightitalia.com/fashion/mammamia-drop/
https://www.facebook.com/daylightitaliasrl
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UC4CzQkHBvioIyTn1NaUNJ_A
https://www.instagram.com/daylight_italia/

