

- Led bulb with an extremely elegant and precious shape. The large size, the porcelain-like finishing, the high flux, the refined design, the high visual comfort make this bulb a unique and refined masterpiece capable of furnishing and illuminating all environments, domestic, commercial, small and large. A true work of art that starts from Italian design, marries ancient master glassmakers and merges with the bestv and most efficient LED technology.
- Registered design
- High CRI
- Operating temperature: -20° C ~ + 50° C
- IC Driver constant current design
- Wide light emission





R EUIPO	CE	Шетор	$\land$	2 ANNI	-80	$\bigcirc$
* * * EUROPEAN UNION INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY OFFICE		USTOP	DIMMABLE	RANTE	ENERGY	15.000H

		$(\mathbb{W})$			$\bigtriangledown$	K	<b>D</b>				LEDS		1			warm up
new	700380.00L	3,4	E27	470	220-240	2700	95	200	>80	360°	8x26mm	Frosted	1	30.000	<0,6	0
new	700353.00L	13	E27	1521	220-240	2700	95	200	>80	360°	8x26mm	Frosted	1	30.000	<0,6	0
new	700352.00L	13	E27	1521	220-240	2700	150	305	>80	360°	8x26mm	Frosted	1	30.000	<0,6	0
new	700351.00L	13	E27	1521	220-240	2700	180	355	>80	360°	8x26mm	Frosted	1	30.000	<0,6	0

The bulbs are finished by hand so they can undergo aesthetic variati Privacy & Cookies Policy



Dati societari 👘 Credit

Privacy p

© 2021 Daylight Italia. | P.IVA: 07893910963 | Daylight Italia Srl Via Newton, 12 20016 Pero (MI) - Tel. +390231055625 info@daylightitalia.com